The Great Smoky Mountain Association of Realtors presents Swingin' for Hope, a benefit for Mountain Hope Good Shepherd Clinic

Organization Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip code:	
Contact Person:	
Contact Email:	······
Phone Number:	
Website Address:	

1. Sponsorship level (please circle): Gold Sponsor | Silver Sponsor | Bronze Sponsor

2. I plan to send materials / giveaways to be distributed at the tournament: YES NO

3. I plan to donate a silent auction item: YES NO

4. Sponsor can choose to have company name or submit a logo. Please write your company name exactly how you would like it to appear on website, signage, etc.:

Artwork and logos should be submitted to aburnette@mountainhope.org as follows:

- Logos for shirt should be submitted to as vector files if possible. Logos for website/social media should be submitted as .jpeg, .png, or .pdf files.

5. To register a team (\$400 or included with your Gold Sponsorship), please complete the following:

Participant Name	Participant Email	Participant Phone Number	Shirt Size
Participant Name	Participant Email	Participant Phone Number	Shirt Size
Participant Name	Participant Email	Participant Phone Number	Shirt Size
Participant Name	Participant Email	Participant Phone Number	Shirt Size

6. Checks can be made payable to Mountain Hope Good Shepherd Clinic and mailed to: PO Box 5937, Sevierville, TN 37864. Please mail checks by March 4, 2020. Please contact Leonard Waring at 865.712.4738 or Ashley Burnette with questions or for additional information on sponsorships at 865.771.9114 or 865.774.7684.

**If you have paid fees online, please email your completed form to <u>aburnette@mountainhope.org</u>, or mail to Mountain Hope Good Shepherd Clinic, P.O. Box 5937, Sevierville, TN 37864 Attn: Ashley Burnette.

Mountain Hope Good Shepherd Clinic is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization.